
ultraleds.co.uk

0800 088 3300

orders@ultraleds.co.uk

FEATURES & 

Made to order here in the UK, 

our Warm White , Neutral 

White and Cool White Solinas 

Architectural Neon Tubes 

feature fully diffused, 360º 

illumination and full dimming 

capabilities.

High quality, high brightness

Suitable for wall/surface 

mounting with brackets or 

suspending from ceiling

Stunning 360° light displays

Lightweight design

Available in 0.5, 1 metre, 

1.5 metre, 2 metre standard 

lengths and  custom lengths 

up to 2 metres.

-

-

-

-

-

-

SOLINAS ARCHITECTURAL LED NEON TUBE LIGHT, 
WHITE, 24V, IP20, (£POA)
| SKU: SOL30

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

SOL/WW1M5/BEC

SOL/NW1M5/BEC

SOL/CW1M5/BEC

24V

23.1W

6000 / 4000 / 3000

3375 / 2257 / 2340

IP20

810g p/M

360°

30mm

1500mm

1000mm

6mm

3 Years

SKU Code

Voltage

Watts

Colour Temp (K)

Lumens

IP Rating

Weight

Beam Angle

Diameter

Tube Length

Cable Length

Cable Thickness

Guarantee

Neon  Specifications

SOL/WW2M/BEC

SOL/NW2M/BEC

SOL/CW2M/BEC

24V

30.8W

6000 / 4000 / 3000

4500 / 3010 / 3120

IP20

1080g p/M

360°

30mm

2000mm

1000mm

6mm

3 Years

SOL/WW1M/BEC

SOL/NW1M/BEC

SOL/CW1M/BEC

24V

15.4W

6000 / 4000 / 3000

2250 / 1505 / 2000

IP20

540g p/M

360°

30mm

1000mm

1000mm

6mm

3 Years

1M 1.5M 2M

SOL/WW0M5/BEC

SOL/NW0M5/BEC

SOL/CW0M5/BEC

24V

7.7W

6000 / 4000 / 3000

1125 / 752/ 1000 

IP20

270g p/M

360°

30mm

500mm

1000mm

6mm

3 Years

0.5M



IMAGES

DESCRIPTION
Made to order here in the UK, our Warm White, Neutral White and Cool White 
Solinas Architectural Neon Tubes feature fully diffused, 360º illumination and 
full dimming capabilities. 

Available in 0.5 metre, 1 metre, 1.5 metre 2 metre standard lengths and  
custom lengths up to 2 metres.

Create stunning ambient visual displays with these fully dimmable LED neon 
tubes, which can either be suspended or surface mounted. Fabricated using only 
the highest quality componentry, this 30mm tube is ideal for use in long term 
display installations where durability is paramount.

For custom lengths tailored to your exact specification please contact us for 
a bespoke quote. Please allow for a lead time of 5-7 working days from order 
confirmation.

Please contact us for a bespoke price on application quote.

www.u l t ra leds .co .uk  |  T:  0800 088 3300 |  E :  o rders@ul t ra leds .co .uk


