SOLINAS ARCHITECTURAL LED NEON TUBE LIGHT, WHITE, 24V, IP20, (£POA)

SKU: SOL30



IP20	3000 K	4000 К	6000 K	24V	DALI	DMX Controllable	Designed in the UK	3YR Guarantee

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Neon Specifications

	0.5M	1M	1.5M	2M	
SKU Code	SOL/WW0M5/BEC	SOL/WW1M/BEC	SOL/WW1M5/BEC	SOL/WW2M/BEC	
	SOL/NW0M5/BEC	SOL/NW1M/BEC	SOL/NW1M5/BEC	SOL/NW2M/BEC	
	SOL/CW0M5/BEC	SOL/CW1M/BEC	SOL/CW1M5/BEC	SOL/CW2M/BEC	
Voltage	24V	24V	24V	24V	
Watts	7.7W	15.4W	23.1W	30.8W	
Colour Temp (K)	6000 / 4000 / 3000	6000 / 4000 / 3000	6000 / 4000 / 3000	6000 / 4000 / 3000	
Lumens	1125 / 752/ 1000	2250 / 1505 / 2000	3375 / 2257 / 2340	4500 / 3010 / 3120	
IP Rating	IP20	IP20	IP20	IP20	
Weight	270g p/M	540g p/M	810g p/M	1080g p/M	
Beam Angle	360°	360°	360°	360°	
Diameter	30mm	30mm	30mm	30mm	
Tube Length	500mm	1000mm	1500mm	2000mm	
Cable Length	1000mm	1000mm	1000mm	1000mm	
Cable Thickness	6mm	6mm	6mm	6mm	
Guarantee	3 Years	3 Years	3 Years	3 Years	



G	ultraleds.co.uk
6	0800 088 3300
\succ	orders@ultraleds.co.uk

FEATURES &

- Made to order here in the UK, our Warm White , Neutral White and Cool White Solinas Architectural Neon Tubes feature fully diffused, 360° illumination and full dimming capabilities.
- High quality, high brightness
- Suitable for wall/surface mounting with brackets or suspending from ceiling
- Stunning 360° light displays
- Lightweight design
- Available in 0.5, 1 metre,
 1.5 metre, 2 metre standard
 lengths and custom lengths
 up to 2 metres.

DESCRIPTION

Made to order here in the UK, our Warm White, Neutral White and Cool White Solinas Architectural Neon Tubes feature fully diffused, 360° illumination and full dimming capabilities.

Available in 0.5 metre, 1 metre, 1.5 metre 2 metre standard lengths and custom lengths up to 2 metres.

Create stunning ambient visual displays with these fully dimmable LED neon tubes, which can either be suspended or surface mounted. Fabricated using only the highest quality componentry, this 30mm tube is ideal for use in long term display installations where durability is paramount.

For custom lengths tailored to your exact specification please contact us for a bespoke quote. Please allow for a lead time of 5-7 working days from order confirmation.

Please contact us for a bespoke price on application quote.



IMAGES